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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 3lst 15:24 Lingfield [Maharajas 3.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 36.8
Express

Lay 3lst 14:24 Lingfield |Buccabay 4.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 32.05

Lay 31st 13:24 Lingfield |Lost In Time 4.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 27.3

Lay 31st 14:54 Lingfield |Tilsworth Ony 4.33 5.00 Win 5 4.75 22.55

Ta

Lay 31st 13:54 Lingfield |Tyrrhenian Sea 4.00 5.00 Loss 1 -6.40 17.8

Lay 31st 12:54 Lingfield |Rockstar Icon 2.20 5.00 Loss 1 -6.80 24.2

Lay 30th 16:45 VVerdansk 1.53 5.00 Win 3 4.75 31
\Wolverhampto
n

Lay 30th 15:20 Taunton |Concrete King 4.20 5.00 Win 7 4,75 26.25

Lay 30th 13:35 Taunton |Hard Frost 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -32.75 215

Lay 30th 13:00 Taunton |Centara 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -6.40 54.25

Lay 29th 14:45 Twinjets 1.67 5.00 Win 4 4.75 60.65
Doncaster

Lay 29th 13:55 Kelso Young Buster 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -9.05 55.9

Lay 29th 13:40 Limerick Lace 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -10.95 64.95
Doncaster

Lay 29th 13:05 Onemoreforthe 3.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 75.9
Doncaster road

Lay 29th 19:30 Rusheen Boy 1.67 5.00 Loss 1 -2.45 71.15
Southwell

Lay 29th 19:00 Tyke 5.50 5.00 Loss 1 -15.25 73.6
Southwell

Lay 29th 18:30 Hiya Maite 3.50 5.00 Loss 1 -6.75 88.85
Southwell

Lay 29th 18:00 Heathen 4.33 5.00 Win 2 4.75 95.6
Southwell

Lay 29th 17:30 Likeashadow 4.33 5.00 Win 4 4.75 90.85
Southwell

Lay 29th 17:00 Gold Aura 3.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 86.1
Southwell

Lay 29th 16:30 Camacho Star 6.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 81.35
Southwell

Lay 29th 16:00 Equiami 11.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 76.6
Southwell

Lay 28th 13:40 Catterick |Guillaume 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -9.05 71.85

Lay 28th 18:30 Magic Fluke 3.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 80.9
Newcastle

Lay 28th 16:00 Cosmos Raj 3.75 5.00 Loss 1 -14.50 76.15
Newcastle

Lay 28th 15:30 Flindrikin 3.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 90.65
Newcastle

Lay 28th 19:00 The Caltonian 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -9.25 85.9
Newcastle

Lay 28th 18:00 Filly One 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -8.45 95.15
Newcastle

Lay 28th 17:30 Al Farabi 3.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 103.6
Newcastle

Lay 28th 17:00 August 2.37 5.00 Win 2 4.75 98.85
Newcastle

Lay 28th 16:30 Inverlochy 3.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 94.1
Newcastle

Lay 28th 15:23 Catterick |Burrows Hall 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 89.35

Lay 28th 14:15 Catterick [Lavida Adiva 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -6.65 84.6

Lay 28th 12:30 Catterick |Trac 2.62 5.00 Loss 1 -9.00 91.25

Lay 27th 19:30 Advantage 2.75 5.00 Win 5 4.75 100.25
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 27th 18:00 Completely 1.75 5.00 Loss 1 -2.15 95.5
Wolverhampto [Random
n
Lay 27th 15:55 Rocking Man 2.20 5.00 Win 2 4.75 97.65
Chepstow
Lay 27th 13:40 Uncle Bert 3.20 5.00 Win PU 4.75 92.9
Chepstow
Lay 27th 13:05 Good Risk At 2.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 88.15
Chepstow All
Lay 27th 12:30 Jackpot 2.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 83.4
Chepstow D'athou
Lay 27th 12:00 Minella 3.13 5.00 Loss 1 -12.65 78.65
Chepstow Blueway
Lay 26th 16:05 Mount Athos 2.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 91.3
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 26th 14:25 Sports Coach 1.75 5.00 Loss 1 -2.45 86.55
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 26th 15:45 It's A Breeze 2.62 5.00 Win 8 4.75 89
\Wincanton
Lay 26th 14:10 Santos Blue 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 84.25
Wetherby
Lay 26th 15:10 Backdoorflush 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 79.5
Sedgefield
Lay 26th 14:35 Tom Creen 2.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 74.75
Sedgefield
Lay 26th 14:00 Harper Valley 2.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 70
Sedgefield
Lay 26th 14:22 Market |Major Fortune 2.62 5.00 Loss 1 -8.80 65.25
Rasen
Lay 26th 13:15 Market |Artic Breeze 3.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 74.05
Rasen
Lay 23rd 14:35 Lingfield |One Night 3.50 5.00 Loss 1 -13.30 69.3
Stand
Lay 23rd 14:00 Lingfield |Sassy 2.25 5.00 Loss 1 -6.15 82.6
Redhead
Lay 23rd 15:10 Lingfield |Mr Trick 3.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 88.75
Lay 23rd 13:25 Lingfield |Twirling 2.88 5.00 Win 3 4,75 84
Lay 23rd 12:15 Lingfield |Kodiac Thriller 4.00 5.00 Loss 1 -9.50 79.25
Lay 22nd 17:45 El Bufalo 1.62 5.00 Loss 1 -3.30 88.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 22nd 17:00 Dundalk |Cross Border 3.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 92.05
Lay 22nd 14:42 Agwaam 3.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 87.3
Southwell
Lay 22nd 15:05 Ascot Djelo 2.75 5.00 Loss 1 -6.00 82.55
Lay 22nd 13:55 Ascot Persian Time 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -8.60 88.55
Lay 22nd 13:40 Uttoxeter|Desque De 4.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 97.15
L'isle
Lay 22nd 12:30 Uttoxeter|ltsnoteasy 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -4.65 92.4
Lay 21st 18:00 Annafel 2.10 5.00 Win 3 4.75 97.05
Chelmsford
City
Lay 21st 17:15 Whatawit 3.25 5.00 Win 8 4.75 92.3
Southwell
Lay 21st 15:25 Exeter  |Navajo Indy 3.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 87.55
Lay 21st 18:30 Desert Raider 3.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 82.8
Chelmsford
City
Lay 21st 17:30 Twirler 3.25 5.00 Win 4 4.75 78.05
Chelmsford
City
Lay 21st 18:15 Hill Station 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -12.75 73.3
Southwell
Lay 21st 17:15 A Gift Of Love 4.50 5.00 Win 3 4,75 86.05

Southwell




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 21st 14:55 Exeter |Enjoy Your Life 3.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 81.3
Lay 21st 14:25 Exeter |Joker De Mai 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4,75 76.55
Lay 21st 13:55 Exeter |Mayhem Mya 2.25 5.00 Loss 1 -7.15 71.8
Lay 20th 19:00 Kempton |Talis Evolvere 3.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 78.95
Lay 20th 19:45 Dundalk |Squire 3.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 74.2
Danagher
Lay 20th 18:45 Dundalk |Serious 2.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 69.45
Notions
Lay 20th 12:50 Newbury |Home Free 3.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 64.7
Lay 20th 15:20 Ayr Ayiko 3.50 5.00 Loss 1 -12.80 64.7
Lay 20th 12:25 Ayr Flash Du 2.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 77.5
Pistolet
Lay 20th 13:10 Lingfield |Tiaraqueen 3.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 72.75
Lay 20th 11:50 Ayr Leitrim Chief 4.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 68
Lay 20th 14:55 Lingfield |Ninth Life 4.00 5.00 Loss 1 -14.25 63.25
Lay 20th 12:35 Lingfield |Clear Storm 3.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 77.5
Lay 20th 17:30 Kempton|Classic 2.25 5.00 Win 2 4,75 72.75
Encounter
Lay 19th 17:30 Arabian Tribe 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -4.25 68
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 19th 14:00 Catterick |Soldier Of 2.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 72.25
Destiny
Lay 19th 13:00 Catterick |Teorie 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -3.60 67.5
Lay 18th 17:30 Handsome 2.75 5.00 Win 2 4,75 71.1
\Wolverhampto |Chap
n
Lay 18th 18:30 Caustic 4.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 66.35
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 18th 15:40 Lady 4.50 5.00 Loss 1 -25.85 61.6
Plumpton D'arbanville
Lay 18th 14:40 Tellmesomethi 4.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 87.45
Plumpton ngood
Lay 18th 13:40 Menaggio 4.33 5.00 Win 2 4.75 82.7
Plumpton
Lay 18th 12:40 Junkanoo 3.13 5.00 Win 2 4.75 77.95
Plumpton
Lay 18th 15:25 One More 4.33 5.00 Win 2 4.75 73.2
Musselburgh  |Stroke
Lay 18th 12:55 Got Your Back 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -3.85 68.45
Musselburgh
Lay 17th 15:30 Globe Player 4.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 72.3
Southwell
Lay 17th 13:55 Bhaloo 1.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 67.55
Southwell
Lay 17th 13:20 Western 2.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 67.55
Southwell Harmony
Lay 17th 15:20 Carlisle |Unsinkable 3.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 67.55
Molly B
Lay 17th 11:50 Carlisle |Beneficially 3.75 5.00 Win 3 4.75 62.8
Yours
Lay 16th 13:59 High Order 2.75 5.00 Win 2 4.75 58.05
Newcastle
Lay 16th 11:40 Kado De Joie 2.37 5.00 Win 2 4.75 53.3
Doncaster
Lay 15th 14:35 Bangor- |Just Gino 3.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 48.55
On-Dee
Lay 15th 12:55 Bangor- |Horacio 2.75 5.00 Loss 1 -8.50 43.8
On-Dee Apple's
Lay 15th 13:50 La Malmason 4.00 5.00 Loss 1 -15.00 52.3
Cheltenham
Lay 15th 14:15 Scrum Diddly 6.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 67.3
Doncaster
Lay 15th 13:05 Sageburg 4.33 5.00 Win 8 4.75 62.55
Doncaster County
Lay 15th 20:30 Churchill Bay 5.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 57.8

Southwell




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Total
Lay 15th 19:00 August 3.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 53.05
Southwell
Lay 15th 18:00 Mattella 191 5.00 Win 2 4.75 48.3
Southwell
Lay 15th 17:45 Dundalk [Dawn Rider 4.33 5.00 Win 11 4.75 43.55
Lay 15th 17:15 Dundalk |Sweet Delta 3.25 5.00 Win 4 4,75 38.8
Dawn
Lay 15th 12:20 Bangor- |Hector Master 7.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 34.05
On-Dee
Lay 15th 13:40 Il Va De Soi 4.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 29.3
Doncaster
Lay 15th 12:30 Inedit De Mee 8.50 5.00 Win 7 4,75 24.55
Doncaster
Lay 14th 18:30 Prometeo 4.50 5.00 Win 2 4,75 19.8
Chelmsford
City
Lay 14th 17:30 Bold Style 2.10 5.00 Loss 1 -5.90 15.05
Chelmsford
City
Lay 14th 15:40 Warwick |Valgrand 2.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 20.95
Cancelled
Lay 14th 13:20 Warwick |God's Own 4.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 20.95
Getaway Cancelled
Lay 14th 12:45 Warwick |Bob Bob 2.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 20.95
Ricard Cancelled
Lay 14th 15:25 Get A 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -7.25 20.95
Newcastle Superstar
Lay 14th 12:10 Warwick |Karaktere 3.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 28.2
D'enfer Cancelled
Lay 14th 14:15 Tom Cody 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -3.45 28.2
Newcastle
Lay 14th 11:55 Ffree Pedro 4.33 5.00 Win 6 4.75 31.65
Newcastle
Lay 14th 12:20 Taunton |Inside Man 1.53 5.00 Loss 1 -3.05 26.9
Lay 13th 17:00 Kempton |Perfect Spring 3.75 5.00 Win 6 4.75 29.95
Lay 13th 15:25 Exeter |Quebecois 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -6.10 25.2
Lay 13th 14:20 Exeter |Tidal Storm 12.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 31.3
Lay 13th 14:15 Hexham |The Village 3.75 5.00 Win PU 4.75 26.55
Way
Lay 13th 14:30 Lingfield |Aeroplane 5.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 21.8
Mode
Lay 13th 16:15 Dundalk |Cross Border 3.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 17.05
Lay 13th 15:45 Dundalk |Masonbrook 4.20 5.00 Win 9 4.75 12.3
Meadow
Lay 12th 18:00 Night Raider 2.88 5.00 Loss 1 -9.90 7.55
Southwell
Lay 12th 17:30 First Alliance 3.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 17.45
Southwell
Lay 12th 15:10 Fontwell |Aviles 2.00 5.00 Win R 4,75 12.7
Lay 12th 13:52 Ffos Las |Giulietta 4.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 7.95
Lay 12th 13:22 Ffos Las [Steel Ally 2.50 5.00 Win PU 4.75 3.2
Lay 8th 20:00 Dundalk |Apercu 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -11.00 -1.55
Lay 8th 20:30 Dundalk |Ceallach 1.67 5.00 Loss 1 -3.50 9.45
Lay 8th 17:30 Dundalk |The Old Nine 3.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 12.95
Lay 8th 15:35 Sandown|immortal 2.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 8.2
Lay 8th 14:25 Sandown|Stay Away Fay 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -3.60 8.2
Lay 8th 13:50 Sandown|Southofthebord 2.50 5.00 Win U 4.75 11.8
er
Lay 8th 12:40 Sandown|Castelfort 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -5.50 7.05
Lay 7th 13:30 West End Boy 1.67 5.00 Race - 0.00 12.55
\Wincanton Cancelled
Lay 7th 14:15 Market |Roger Rarebit 3.75 5.00 Win PU 4,75 12.55
Rasen
Lay 7th 13:05 Market |The Doyen 1.50 5.00 Loss 1 -4.35 7.8
Rasen Chief
Lay 7th 12:30 Market |Insanity 2.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 12.15
Rasen
Lay 7th 11:12 Ledger 3.75 5.00 Win 9 4,75 7.4




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Southwell
Lay 7th 12:12 Regimental 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4,75 2.65
Southwell Code
Lay 6th 18:30 Kempton |Twirling 1.62 5.00 Loss 1 -3.15 -2.1
Lay 6th 16:25 Kempton |Arisaig 3.50 5.00 Loss 1 -17.00 1.05
Lay 6th 16:15 Dundalk |Serious 3.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 18.05
Notions
Lay 6th 12:50 Ludlow |lddergem 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 13.3
Lay 6th 18:00 Kempton |Kalidasa 2.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 8.55
Lay 6th 17:30 Kempton |El Cordobes 2.75 5.00 Win 6 4.75 8.55
Lay 6th 13:00 Lingfield |Fair Point 3.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 3.8
Lay 6th 12:30 Lingfield |Kaleidoscope 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -11.40 -0.95
Lay 5th 18:30 Galloping On 2.62 5.00 Win 2 4.75 10.45
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 5th 14:05 Lingfield |Light Speed 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -3.80 5.7
Lay 5th 13:00 Lingfield |Belcamo 2.75 5.00 Win 5 4.75 9.5
Lay 5th 12:30 Lingfield |Big Zou 3.20 5.00 Win 3 4.75 4.75

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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